

## Pachet produse birou

I.D.: 107483855

---

Data publicarii	23.12.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.612,49 RON - 3.612,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30 COLI BUC 11 35.00 385.00 73.15 2 30192000-1 - Perforator Kangaro Perfo-40, 40 coli, plastic, BUC 1 45.00 45.00 8.55 3 capsator novus 24 /6 metalic BUC 18 39.00 702.00 133.38 4 30192000-1 - POSTI IT NEON BUC 48 2.10 100.80 19.15 5 30192000-1 - FOLIE LAMINAT A4 DACO 80 MICRON BUC 5 65.00 325.00 61.75 6 30192000-1 - FOLIE LAMINAT A3 100 COLI BUC 2 98.00 196.00 37.24 7 30192000-1 - MAGNETI SET 6 BUC 9 7.50 67.50 12.83 8 30192000-1 - Pioneze panou pluta, 150/borcan, ALCO - neon asortate BUC 3 16.50 49.50 9.40 9 30192000-1 - PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA BUC 7 2.39 16.73 3.18 10 HARTIE CANON 200 G TOP 250 COLI BUC 1 65.00 65.00 12.35 11 pasta corectoare koress BUC 5 4.63 23.15 4.40 12 tavite documente a4 BUC 5 6.50 32.50 6.18 13 30192000-1 - pix metalin cu mecanism BUC 38 2.17 82.46 15.67 14 22900000-9 - PIX PENSAN MY TECH 25 BUC /SET BUC 25 0.85 21.25 4.04 15 30192000-1 - CAPSE 24/6 KANGARO BUC 5 1.70 8.50 1.62 16 SUPORT VERTICAL NEBO BUC 5 12.50 62.50 11.88 17 30192000-1 - SCOTCH BIROU 18X 33 BUC 20 1.98 39.60 7.52 18 30192000-1 - banda adeziva 50 x 60 m transparenta BUC 10 7.14 71.40 13.57 19 Agrafe de birou 28 mm BUC 20 1.30 26.00 4.94 20 30192000-1 - SUPORT INSTRUMENTE BUC 7 4.50 31.50 5.99 21 30192000-1 - SUPORT INSTRUMENTE mesh BUC 5 8.50 42.50 8.07 22 hartie flipchart 50 coli BUC 6 63.00 378.00 71.82 23 litere magnetice set BUC 6 8.41 50.46 9.59 24 30192000-1 - CLIPBOARD DUBLU BUC 7 11.36 79.52 15.11 25 3019230-1 - PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 180 0.90 162.00 30.78

---